	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT

ideal for outdoor installation (IP65).
SIZE: 1ft (30 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG703
glande
ORDER CODE:
UNISGGL
cup
ORDER CODE:
UNISGCUP
SIGNAL CABLE CUP
(optional)
V series Mark II Cable&Connector Accessory
LED DISPLAY POWER CABLE TRUE1
SIZE: 1ft (30 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNIPW03
SIZE: 3.3ft (100 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNIPW1
SIZE: 33ft (1000 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNIPW10
SIZE: 2.6ft (80 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG708
SIZE: 16.4ft (500 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG75
SIZE: 164ft (5000 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG750
SIZE: 65.6ft (2000 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG720
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company            MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com           WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company            MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com           WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
pr
of